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Selected region of the 
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showing the 
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showing the 
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P Rh
P

P

C

CO

N
N

N

H

 
 

(2H
+
) 

 

δH δC 

6.21 112.34 

6.64 113.61 

6.23 114.01 

7.42 119.73 

7.46 119.78 

7.62 120.25 

7.11 122.28 

7.13 122.38 

7.28 122.73 

6.83 122.36 

6.83 123.54 

7.04 123.87. 6.507.007.50

115.0

120.0

125.0

 

 



 ESI-5 

Selected region of the 
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showing the 
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Selected region of the 
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showing the 
1
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C correlation peaks of the indolyl CH moieties. 
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Selected region of the 
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showing the 
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C correlation peaks of the indolyl CH moieties. 
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Selected region of the 
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showing the 
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Selected region of the 
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showing the 
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C correlation peaks of the indolyl CH moieties. 
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Selected region of the 
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showing the 
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